
Resource Title                               How Many?       Price ea.     TOTAL

The View From Here (CD)

A Tale for All Seasons (CD)

Classics with a Twist (CD)

Gather ‘Round the Fire (CD)

Straw Into Gold (CD)

Apples, Corn & Pumpkin Seeds (VCR)

Ladder to the Moon (VCR) 

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

Ship To:
Name: ______________________________

Address: ____________________________

Address 2: __________________________

City: _______________________________

State: __________   Zip: _______________

NY Residents Please Add 8% Sales Tax

Postage & Handling (See Chart)

TOTAL
Checks Payable to:
 The Storycrafters

82 Summit St.
Hudson NY 12534

Postage & Handling:
Based on Total for Items

$0-$20 - $3.00
$20-30 - $4.00
$30-60 - $5.00

$60 & up - $6.00

Total for Items

More Classics with a Twist (CD)                 

The Crack Between Worlds (CD)                 

Apples, Corn & Pumpkin Seeds (DVD)

Ladder to the Moon (DVD) $16.95

$15.95

$15.95

$14.95

Yarns of the Brothers Grimm (CD)                 

Bride of Classics with a Twist (CD)                 

$16.95

Classics with a Twist Junior (CD)

Fractured (CD)

Storycrafters Books & CD’s
Order Form

1. Print & fill out order form
2. Send with check payable to: The Storycrafters, 82 Summit St., Hudson NY 12534

The Snow Queen (CD)

$14.95

Storytwisting (Hardcover Book)

Storytwisting (Paperback Book)

$29.95

$19.95


