Storycrafters Books & CD's Order Form

1. Print & fill out order form

2. Send with check payable to: The Storycrafters, 82 Summit St., Hudson NY 12534

source Title	How Many?	Price ea	. TOTAL
Storytwisting (Paperback Book)		\$19.95	
Storytwisting (Hardcover Book)		\$29.95	
Classics with a Twist Junior (CD)		\$14.95	
The Snow Queen (CD)	\$14.95		
Bride of Classics with a Twist (CD)	\$14.95		
Yarns of the Brothers Grimm (CD)	\$14.95		
The Crack Between Worlds (CD)		\$14.95	
More Classics with a Twist (CD)		\$14.95	
The View From Here (CD)		\$14.95	
A Tale for All Seasons (CD)		\$14.95	
Classics with a Twist (CD)		\$14.95	
Gather 'Round the Fire (CD)		\$14.95	
Straw Into Gold (CD)		\$14.95	
Fractured (CD)		\$14.95	
Apples, Corn & Pumpkin Seeds (DVD)		\$16.95	
Apples, Corn & Pumpkin Seeds (VCR)		\$15.95	
Ladder to the Moon (DVD)		\$16.95	
Ladder to the Moon (VCR)	\$15.95		
Ship To: Name:	Total for Items NY Residents Please Add 8% Sales Tax		
Address:		Iandling (See C	
Address 2:	Postage & Handling: Based on Total for Item	TO	TAL
City:	\$0-\$20 - \$3.00 Checks Payable \$20-30 - \$4.00 The Storycrafte \$30-60 - \$5.00 82 Summit St.		Checks Payable to: The Storycrafters 82 Summit St.
State: Zip:	\$60 & up - \$6.00		Hudson NY 12534